September

Tuesday

Wednesday
Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Tuesday
Sunday

Tuesday

31

10

14

16

17

21

23
28

30

9:00 a.m. -9:30 a.m.

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m.
9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. -8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. -8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.

~=7=Z Religious School Calendar 2025-2026

Opening Day Assembly
K-3" Grade Begins
4th-6th Grade Begins

7" Grade Only Begins

8™-12"" TEEN TUESDAY Begins

4"-6" Grade

K-3" Grade
4"-6" Grade

7" Grade Only
8"-12" TEEN TUESDAY

4"-6" Grade

K-3" Grade
4th-6th Grade

7" Grade
8t"-12*" TEEN TUESDAY

4th-6th Grade

K-3" Grade
4*"-6" Grade

No Religious School-Rosh Hashanah

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m. -8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.

K-3" Grade
4*"-6" Grade

7" Grade Begins
8"-12"" TEEN TUESDAY



October

Wednesday 1 4:00 p.m. - 6:30p.m. 4™-6™ Grade
Sunday 5 9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m. K-3" Grade

9:00a.m.-12:00 p.m. 4*-6" Grade
Tuesday 7  No Religious School-Sukkot

4*"-6"" Grade - Pizza in the Hut

Wednesday 8

4:00 p.m. -6:30p.m.

Sunday 12 9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m. K-3" Grade

9:00a.m.-12:00 p.m. 4*-6" Grade
Tuesday 14 No Religious School-Simchat Torah
Wednesday 15 No Religious School-Simchat Torah
Sunday 19 9:00a.m.-11:30a.m. 2-3" Grade

9:00a.m. -12:00 p.m. 4™-6" Grade

9:00a.m.-11:30p.m. Pre K/TK FunFest

11:00a.m.-11:30p.m. K-3" Grade-Consecration
Tuesday 21 6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m. 7" Grade

6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m. 8'-12'" TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday 22 4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m. 46" Grade
Sunday 26 9:00a.m.-11:30a.m. K-3" Grade

9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m. 4th-gth Grade
Tuesday 28 6:00-8:00 p.m. 7% Grade

6:00-8:00 p.m. 8%-12'" TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday 29 4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m. 46" Grade

November

Sunday 2 9:00a.m.-11:30a.m. K-3" Grade

9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m. 4t-g'h Grade
Tuesday 4  6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m. 7' Grade

6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m. 8t-12" TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday 5  4:00p.m.-6:30 p.m. 46" Grade
Sunday 9 No Religious School-Veteran’s Day



Tuesday
Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday

December

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday

11
16

18

19
23
25
30

10

14

16

17

21
23
28

No Religious School-Veteran’s Day

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.-11:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. -6:30 p.m.

K-3" Grade

4*-6'" Grade
Pre K/TK FunFest

7" Grade
8t"-12" TEEN TUESDAY

4*-6'" Grade

No Religious School-Thanksgiving Break

No Religious School-Thanksgiving Break

No Religious School-Thanksgiving Break

6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.
9:00a.m.-11:30p.m.

6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m. -8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

7' Grade
8""-12" TEEN TUESDAY

4"-6" Grade

K-3" Grade

4"-6" Grade
Pre K/TK FunFest

7™ Grade
8t"-12" TEEN TUESDAY

4*"-6" Grade

K-3" Grade
4*"-6" Grade

7" Grade Begins
8"-12" TEEN TUESDAY

4*"-6" Grade

No Religious School-Winter Vacation

No Religious School-Winter Vacation

No Religious School- Winter Vacation



Tuesday

January
Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Sunday
Tuesday

Wednesday

February
Sunday

30 No Religious School-Winter Vacation

11

13

14

18
20

21

23

25

27

28

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00a.m.-12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. -6:30 p.m.

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.
9:00a.m.-11:30p.m.

9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. -8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

No Religious School- Martin
4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

6:15p.m.-7:00p.m.

7:00p.m.-8:30p.m.

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m. -8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m.

K-3 Grade Resumes

4*-6'" Grade Resumes

7" Grade Resumes

8™-12"" TEEN TUESDAY

4*-6'" Grade Resumes

K-3™ Grade

4™-6" Grade

Pre K/TK FunFest
Assembly-3-6" Grade
7" Grade

8"-12" TEEN TUESDAY

4"-6" Grade

Luther King Jr. Day
4"-7" Grade
8'"-12" TEEN TUESDAY

4"-6" Grade

Shabbat Shabbang Family Dinner
2" and 3" Grade

Shabbat Shabbang Family Service
Featuring 2"" and 3" Grade

K-3" Grade
4*"-6" Grade

7™ Grade
8t"-12*" TEEN TUESDAY

4*"-6" Grade

K-3" Grade



Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

March

Sunday

Tuesday

10

11

15
17

19

22

24

25

27

9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. -6:30 p.m.

5:30p.m.-6:15p.m.

6:15p.m.-7:00p.m.

9:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m.

6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. -6:30 p.m.

4*"-6" Grade
7™ Grade
8t"-12" TEEN TUESDAY

4*"-6" Grade

Shabbat Shabbang Family Service
Featuring 1° Grade

Shabbat Shabbang Family Dinner
1°* Grade

K-3™ Grade

TK/Pre K FunFest

7™ Grade

8"-12" TEEN TUESDAY

4"-6" Grade

No Religious School-Presidents' Day

6:00 p.m. -8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. -8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

5:30p.m.-6:15p.m.

6:15p.m.-7:00p.m.

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

7' Grade
8""-12" TEEN TUESDAY

4"-6" Grade

K-3" Grade
4"-6" Grade

7" Grade
8t"-12" TEEN TUESDAY

4*"-6" Grade

Shabbat Shabbang Family Service
Featuring Kindergarten

Shabbat Shabbang Family Dinner
Kindergarten

K-3" Grade
4*"-6" Grade

7™ Grade



Wednesday

Friday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Tuesday

10

11

15

17

18

20

22

24

25

29

31

6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. -6:30 p.m.

6:15p.m.-7:00p.m.

7:00p.m.-8:30p.m.

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.

9:00a.m.-11:30p.m.
6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. -8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

6:15p.m.-7:00p.m.

7:00p.m.-8:30p.m.

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. -8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. -8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.

8™-12"" TEEN TUESDAY

4*"-6" Grade

Shabbat Shabbang Family Dinner
4™ Grade

Shabbat Shabbang Family Service
Featuring 4" Grade

K-3™ Grade

4™-6" Grade

Pre K/TK FunFest

7™ Grade

8"-12"" TEEN TUESDAY

4"-6" Grade

K-3" Grade

4"-6" Grade

7" Grade

8"-12" TEEN TUESDAY

4"-6" Grade

Shabbat Shabbang Family Dinner
5" Grade

Shabbat Shabbang Family Service
Featuring 5" Grade

K-3" Grade
4*"-6" Grade

7" Grade
8t"-12*" TEEN TUESDAY

4*"-6" Grade

K-3" Grade
4*"-6" Grade

7™ Grade
8t"-12*" TEEN TUESDAY



April
Wednesday
Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

May
Saturday

Sunday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

14

15

19

21

22

26

28

29

5

6

4:00 p.m. -6:30 p.m.

4*"-6" Grade

No Religious School-Spring Vacation

No Religious School-Spring Vacation

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00a.m.-12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. -6:30 p.m.

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m. -8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m. -8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

10:00a.m.-12:00p.m.

9:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.
9:00a.m.-11:30p.m.

6:00 p.m. -8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

K-3" Grade
46" Grade

7" Grade
8t"-12" TEEN TUESDAY

4*-6'" Grade

K-3" Grade
4"-6" Grade

7" Grade
8'"-12"" TEEN TUESDAY

4"-6" Grade

K-3" Grade
4"-6" Grade

7™ Grade
8t"-12" TEEN TUESDAY

4"-6" Grade

6" Grade Shabbat Event

K-3" Grade
4*"-6" Grade
Pre K/TK FunFest

7™ Grade
8t"-12*" TEEN TUESDAY

4*"-6" Grade

10 No Religious School-Mother’s Day



Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.- 8:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. -6:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m. -9:30 a.m.

9:00a.m.-11:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m.

7™ Grade
8t"-12" TEEN TUESDAY

4*"-6" Grade

K-6'" Grade Final Assembly
K-3" Grade Concludes

4*-6'" Grade Concludes



