

Religious School Calendar 2025-2026

<u>August</u>			
Sunday	31	9:00 a.m 9:30 a.m.	Opening Day Assembly
		9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade Begins
		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4th-6th Grade Begins
<u>September</u>			
Tuesday	2	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade Only Begins
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY Begins
Wednesday	3	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	7	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	9	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade Only
rubbuuy	•	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	10	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
·····,			
Sunday	14	0.00 a m 11.20 a m	
Sunday	14	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4th-6th Grade
Tuesday	16	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	17	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4th-6th Grade
Cundou	21	0.00 c m 11.20 c m	
Sunday	21	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
	00	9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	23	No Religious School-Rosh H	Hashanah
Sunday	28	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	30	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade Begins
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY

<u>October</u>

	Wednesday	1	4:00 p.m 6:30p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
	-			
	Sunday	5	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
		_	9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
	Tuesday	7	No Religious School-Sukko	t
	Wednesday	8	4:00 p.m 6:30p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade – Pizza in the Hut
	Sunday	12	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
	Sunday		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
	Turneday	11	-	
	Tuesday	14	No Religious School-Simch	at Ioran
	Wednesday	15	No Religious School-Simch	at Torah
		40		
	Sunday	19	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	2-3 rd Grade
			9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
			9:00a.m11:30p.m.	Pre K/TK FunFest
			11:00a.m11:30p.m.	K-3 rd Grade-Consecration
	Tuesday	21	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
			6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
	Wednesday	22	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
	Sunday	26	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
			9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
	Tuesday	28	6:00-8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
	•		6:00-8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
	Wednesday	29	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
<u>Nov</u>	<u>vember</u>			
	Sunday	2	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
			9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
	Tuesday	4	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
	iuuuuu	-	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
			0.00 p.m 0.00 p.m.	0 - 12 IEEN IUEJUAT

Wednesday54:00 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.4th-6th GradeSunday9No Religious School-Veteran's Day

Tuesday	11	No Religious School-Veteran's Day		
Sunday	16	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade	
		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade	
		9:00 a.m11:30 p.m.	Pre K/TK FunFest	
Tuesday	18	6:00 p.m8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade	
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY	
Wednesday	19	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade	
Sunday	23	No Religious School-Thanksgiving Break		
Tuesday	25	No Religious School-Thanksgiving Break		
Sunday	30	No Religious School-Thanksgiving Break		

December

Tuesday	2	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	3	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
	_		
Sunday	7	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
		9:00a.m11:30p.m.	Pre K/TK FunFest
Tuesday	9	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	10	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	14	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	16	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade Begins
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	17	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY 4 th -6 th Grade
-		4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Wednesday Sunday	17 21		4 th -6 th Grade
-		4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade Vacation

Tuesday**30** No Religious School-Winter Vacation

<u>January</u>

Sunday	4	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade Resumes
		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade Resumes
Tuesday	6	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade Resumes
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	7	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade Resumes
Sunday	11	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
		9:00a.m11:30p.m.	Pre K/TK FunFest
		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	Assembly-3 rd -6 th Grade
Tuesday	13	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	14	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	18	No Religious School- Martin	Luther King Jr. Day
Tuesday	20	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -7 th Grade
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	21	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Friday	23	6:15p.m7:00p.m.	Shabbat Shabbang Family Dinner 2 nd and 3 rd Grade
		7:00p.m8:30p.m.	Shabbat Shabbang Family Service Featuring 2 nd and 3 rd Grade
Sunday	25	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	27	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
-		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	28	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade

February

Sunday	1 9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
--------	------------------------------	-------------------------

		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	3	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	4	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Friday	6	5:30p.m6:15p.m.	Shabbat Shabbang Family Service Featuring 1 st Grade
		6:15p.m7:00p.m.	Shabbat Shabbang Family Dinner 1 st Grade
Sunday	8	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	TK/Pre K FunFest
Tuesday	10	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	11	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
	45		
Sunday	15	No Religious School-Presi	dents' Day
Tuesday	17	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	19	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	22	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
Gunday		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	24	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	25	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Friday	27	5:30p.m6:15p.m.	Shabbat Shabbang Family Service
-		• •	Featuring Kindergarten
		6:15p.m7:00p.m.	Shabbat Shabbang Family Dinner Kindergarten

<u>March</u>

Sunday	1	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	3	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade

	4	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	5	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Friday	6	6:15p.m7:00p.m.	Shabbat Shabbang Family Dinner
			4 th Grade
		7:00p.m8:30p.m.	Shabbat Shabbang Family Service Featuring 4 th Grade
Sunday	8	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
		9:00a.m11:30p.m.	Pre K/TK FunFest
Tuesday	10	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	11	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	15	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
,		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	17	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
-		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	18	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Friday	20	6:15p.m7:00p.m.	Shabbat Shabbang Family Dinner
-			5 th Grade
		7:00p.m8:30p.m.	Shabbat Shabbang Family Service Featuring 5 th Grade
Sunday	22	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
-		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	24	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	25	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	29	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
Junuay	20		4 th -6 th Grade
Turneday	21	9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	
Tuesday	31	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY

<u>April</u>

Wednesday	1	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	5	No Religious School-Spring	Vacation
Tuesday	7	No Religious School-Spring	Vacation
Sunday	12	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	14	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	15	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	19	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	21	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	22	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	26	9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Tuesday	28	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	29	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade

<u>May</u>

Saturday	2	10:00a.m12:00p.m.	6 th Grade Shabbat Event
Sunday	3	9:00 a.m11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade
		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
		9:00a.m11:30p.m.	Pre K/TK FunFest
Tuesday	5	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	6	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade

Sunday 10 No Religious School-Mother's Day

Tuesday	12	6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	7 th Grade
		6:00 p.m 8:00 p.m.	8 th -12 th TEEN TUESDAY
Wednesday	13	4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade
Sunday	17	9:00 a.m 9:30 a.m.	K-6 th Grade Final Assembly
		9:00 a.m 11:30 a.m.	K-3 rd Grade Concludes
		9:00 a.m 12:00 p.m.	4 th -6 th Grade Concludes